
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FYODOR BALE Last start winner WAG, 17/12/2021, R9, P 1P 4P 6P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 499525 9/7231

 2 MYSTIC FAITH Last start winner WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 1P 3P 2P 4/1/2A. Clare 508958 7/6198

 3 DUST STORM Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/2B. Smith 525261 10/6195

 4 WHATTA LADY Weighted points score NOW, 20/12/2021, R4, M 1M 7M 5M 4/1/1A. Tutt 489389 12/9196

 5 REG'S CHANCE Last start winner WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1J. Roy 543237 4/3264

 6 NOEL'S DESIRE Last start winner WAG, 17/12/2021, R10, P 1P 4P 4P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540761 4/3210

 7 DANA RUBY Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 6P 5/2C. Colaiacovo 535130 6/2201

 8 SKEDADDLE SHELLY Last start winner GBN, 24/12/2021, R4, P 1P 3P 3P 5/3A. Tutt 536767 2/1198

 9 FIREBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1174

 10 BELLA CHIC 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 530272 1/0170

 11 GAP CABANG Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 520490 7/6164

 12 KLOUS Last start Provincial winner BEN, 26/10/2021, R1 1P 7P 2P 5/4D. Breust 544884 1/0118

 13 SUSIE ZEUS Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roberts 541476 1/0129

 14 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Weighted points score GAR, 24/11/2021, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 4/3183

 15 ANOTHER COLDIE Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 2P 5/3J. Osborne 538819 2/1179

 16 DEB TAN LEE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R5, P 5P 3P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0171

 17 NIGHTBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 01/10/2021, R2, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4G. Mills 539652 1/0168

 18 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4149

 19 ZULU LIGHTNING Weighted points score WAG, 22/10/2021, R4, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/3G. Small 534711 2/1144

 20 BLACK EAGLE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0134

 21 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R6, P 5P 8P 1P 5/3G. Molloy 540961 2/1129

 22 FORT KEMBLA Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 7P 6P 3P 5/2A. Clare 533357 4/2126

 23 MAYFAIR'S DREAM Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 6P 3P 8P 5/4G. Small 544590 1/0126

 24 CHASING CLOUT 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0122

 25 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 5Y 5/2G. Schwencke 523141 3/2120

 26 GOOSE'S CHANCE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2118

 27 KATE'S DESIRE Weighted points score YNG, 19/12/2021, R4, Y 6Y 4P 8P 5/1T. O'Keefe 540760 4/3117

 28 FOGHORN MANDY 1 Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2114

 29 TIGGERLONG BLAZE Weighted points score DAP, 07/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7C (FEL)P 5/2K. Keys 501339 6/1113
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 4/5 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 30 EMPEROR IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 4P 2P 8P 5/4G. Mills 539647 1/0111

 31 ON PAR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2109

 32 FREDDY ON WATER Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R6, P 6P 8P 5P 5/3C. Bradley 499573 2/1105

 33 CAWBOURNE RICKO Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 8P 5/1B. Talbot 526400 6/3105

 34 DON DIESEL Weighted points score BAT, 27/12/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 2Y 5/4J. Osborne 534308 2/095

 35 WYNDHAM BURMA Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 5P 1P 7P 5/4G. Molloy 540968 1/094

 36 SUZIE ROCKIN' 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/278

 37 DAM DREAMING Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 7P 5/3C. Bradley 521336 2/178

 38 OUT SMART 'EM Weighted points score WAG, 19/11/2021, R6, P 7P 7P 6P 5/1C. Buick 500973 7/675

 39 IZMIR'S FLAME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/072

 40 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 3 Weighted points score SHP, 27/12/2021, R11 6P 7P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/172

 41 GOT TO CONSTRUCT Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R11, P 5P 8P 6P 5/1J. Mcclelland 521196 5/469

 42 SENOR GURU 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 6Y 5/3S. Elwin 531249 4/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P FFA 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 1 Last start winner WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2L. Roy 532682 20/19336

 2 OLIVER IZMIR Last start placegetter WAG, 17/12/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 1P 1/2G. Mills 527557 17/15273

 3 GALAXY ICON 1 Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2T. Roberts 531121 9/8255

 4 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 2P 3P 2P 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 16/13348

 5 GOT A GROUP Dropping in grade WAG, 17/12/2021, R7, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2P. Dooner 528419 8/7273

 6 MAGIC DUO 1 Dropping in grade WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 3/1/2L. Holmes 524461 12/11204

 7 TIGGERLONG AL 2 Weighted points score SHP, 27/12/2021, R9 8P 6P 1P 3/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12186

 8 LA LA LOUIS Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 5P 6Y 5P 3/1/1C. Colaiacovo 529374 12/6180
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P MDN 320 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LET'S GO BROOKE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TEM, 10/12/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 2P 5/4G. Mitchell 539090 1/0121

 2 JANET'S WISH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4P. Cowell 537546 1/0118

 3 TIGGERLONG ORSON Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 1P 8P 5/4M. Finn 546995 1/092

 4 AWESOME VISION Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 1P 6Y 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545664 1/088

 5 JESSORE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 5P M/1S. Ellis 544367 0/0123

 6 POT THE BLACK 4 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 7P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0116

 7 DANA MAGGIE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 2P 5Y 7P M/1C. Newcombe 542725 0/098

 8 DOUBLE MINT Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 2P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 534862 0/075

 9 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 2P 7P 7P M/1J. Mcclelland 543501 0/073

 10 BAM BAM BETTY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 5P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/070
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HIJACK HEIST Last start placegetter BUL, 28/12/2021, R1, P 3P M/1B. Smith 547750 0/0117

 2 POT THE BLACK 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 7P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0116

 3 CARWOOLA ELKI Last start placegetter BAT, 27/12/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 7P M/1J. Osborne 542835 0/0104

 4 BROTHERS EXPRESS Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 8P M/1B. Smith 537871 0/088

 5 GOT A REMOTE Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 3P 8P (FEL)P M/1P. Dooner 528424 0/074

 6 BAM BAM BETTY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 3P 7P 5P M/1B. Williams 539019 0/070

 7 REEFTON LASS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 7P 3P 8P M/1T. Roberts 545057 0/083

 8 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/079

 9 NECROMONGER MISS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/12/2021, R2, Y 5P 2Y 5P M/1C. Newcombe 542903 0/072

 10 MR. MAUI Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GBN, 10/09/2021, R1, P 8P 7Y 3P M/1W. Wilmott 534428 0/062

 11 CAWBOURNE PEANUT 1 First start M/1B. Talbot 547955 0/00

 12 TIGGERLONG PIPA Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 4P M/1M. Finn 547006 0/058

 13 LOUIE SMALL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 6P M/1T. Roberts 546697 0/042

 14 WILL TRAVEL Unplaced after 1 start WAG, 19/11/2021, R1, P 7P M/1D. Breust 542230 0/033

 15 MY BOY MATTY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/096

 16 TIGGERLONG PANDA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1M. Finn 547002 0/088

 17 ZAMBORA JESS Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 8P 7P 5P M/1J. Hartley 544348 0/057

 18 LET'S GO ROSE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1G. Mitchell 545714 0/055

 19 MYRNIONG ROYALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 4P 5Y 7P M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/051

 20 COCKTAIL Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7P M/1J. Mcclelland 543503 0/048

 21 ANGRY ANGIE Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 6P 6P M/1C. Colaiacovo 545671 0/044

 22 REEFTON SPLASH Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 7P 6P M/1C. Cooney 539746 0/039

 23 ANGEL WINGS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1G. Collins 539477 0/035

 24 WILD TOM 2 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1P. Scott 532301 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EZRA BALE Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R5, P 5P 4Y 2Y 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 522268 12/2142

 2 FIREBIRD IZMIR 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3G. Mills 539651 2/1174

 3 BELLA CHIC 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R10, P 3P 1P 2P 5/4C. Cooney 530272 1/0170

 4 SUZIE ROCKIN' 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 24/12/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/2C. Bootsma 497082 4/278

 5 NIKOLINA 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 5/4A. Della Bosca 499830 8/0224

 6 RAGIN' FINESSE Weighted points score WAG, 03/12/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 3P 5/2D. Welsh 531993 3/2171

 7 KAIQUE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 5P 5Y 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4149

 8 WILD DEJA Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R6, Y 5Y 2P 1Y 5/1P. Scott 530370 5/3142

 9 BLACK EAGLE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 7P 5/4G. Schwencke 534087 1/0134

 10 CHASING CLOUT 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R10, Y 4Y 1Y 5P 5/4G. Anesbury 540442 2/0122

 11 TIGGERLONG JEWEL 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y 2Y 3Y 5Y 5/2G. Schwencke 523141 3/2120

 12 GOOSE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 6P 1P 3Y 5/2C. Buick 543233 3/2118

 13 EXTREME HEAT 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/4B. Talbot 523916 3/0114

 14 FOGHORN MANDY 2 Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R9, P 8P 4P 2P 5/2A. Clare 520291 3/2114

 15 ON PAR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R6, P 7P 6P 4P 5/2W. Wilmott 533184 4/2109

 16 LOLLOBRIGIDA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5/2A. Della Bosca 499832 9/2104

 17 IZMIR'S FLAME 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R5, P 6P 7P 5P 5/4G. Mills 539649 1/072

 18 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 2 Weighted points score SHP, 27/12/2021, R11 6P 7P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/172

 19 OTIOSE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R9, Y 5Y 7Y 7P 5/4M. Anesbury 531601 1/062

 20 SENOR GURU 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R3, Y 5Y 7P 6Y 5/3S. Elwin 531249 4/156
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 5 400 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AURORA BLUE Grade order Grade 4 1P 3P 4P 4/1/2S. Ellis 529642 9/8261

 2 RALPH Grade order Grade 4 1P 6Y 3P 4/1/2G. Anesbury 539457 10/4189

 3 TIGGERLONG FAB Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3M. Finn 536626 3/1213

 4 SYCAMORE IRIS Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P (FEL)P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 528442 4/1185

 5 NANGAR TEDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 3P 5/3G. Mckinnon 540573 2/1183

 6 DEB TAN LEE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/4P. Strutt 532189 2/0171

 7 KAIQUE 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5Y 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 7/4149

 8 VISUALISE ME Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 531956 6/5147

 9 KAREN'S WORD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 6P 5/1B. Talbot 531238 10/6139

 10 KENNY SIMPSON Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 7P 5/2P. Strutt 532194 3/2114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POT THE BLACK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 7P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0116

 2 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 5P 2P 7P M/1T. Roberts 546030 0/079

 3 SILENCED Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 19/12/2021, R2, Y 4Y 6P 3Y M/1M. Anesbury 541661 0/076

 4 CAWBOURNE ROSES First start M/1B. Talbot 547949 0/00

 5 CAWBOURNE ROCKY First start M/1B. Talbot 547948 0/00

 6 CAWBOURNE MOCHA First start M/1B. Talbot 547954 0/00

 7 CAWBOURNE PEANUT 2 First start M/1B. Talbot 547955 0/00

 8 MY BOY MATTY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Ellis 540967 0/096

 9 TIGGERLONG PANDA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 7P 6P 8P M/1M. Finn 547002 0/088

 10 LET'S GO ROSE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R2, P 4P 4P 7P M/1G. Mitchell 545714 0/055

 11 MYRNIONG ROYALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P 4P 5Y 7P M/1B. Talbot 538983 0/051

 12 ANGEL WINGS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1G. Collins 539477 0/035

 13 WILD TOM 1 Weighted points score WAG, 17/12/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1P. Scott 532301 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 4/5 525 45GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAVANNAH Grade order Grade 4 1P 1P 5P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 533980 5/4198

 2 GENEVIEVE IZMIR Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 2P 5/1G. Mills 527553 8/3255

 3 MILL EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 6P 5/1J. Smith 530572 7/3189

 4 TIGGERLONG PINK Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 4P 5/1M. Finn 501340 9/2183

 5 CAWBOURNE OLIVE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 537715 2/1167

 6 BONNIE'S CHANCE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543236 3/1159

 7 UDEYAN BALE Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 8P 5/3C. Colaiacovo 532331 6/1125

 8 NOBLE ABILITY Grade order Grade 5 2P 6P 6P 5/4B. Talbot 543472 2/0119

 9 EXTREME HEAT 3 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1114

 10 TOM'S EXPRESS Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 4P 5/3B. Smith 530574 2/199
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 4/5 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LA LA NEBRASKA Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 7Y 4Y 1P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 529375 9/3194

 2 ANOTHER DEBACLE Last start placegetter BAT, 27/12/2021, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/3J. Osborne 528834 3/1138

 3 LOLLOBRIGIDA 2 Dropping in grade BAT, 15/11/2021, R3, P 4Y 5Y 5P 5/1A. Della Bosca 499832 9/5104

 4 ASTON MASTER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 5/4D. Breust 527177 6/0174

 5 BONNIE'S CHANCE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3J. Roy 543236 3/1159

 6 EXTREME HEAT 1 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 5P 5/3B. Talbot 523916 3/1114

 7 JOFFA'S MAYHEM 1 Weighted points score SHP, 27/12/2021, R11 6P 7P 6P 5/3S. Kemp 523941 3/172
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHOICE CHANCE 2 Last start winner WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 3P 1/2L. Roy 532682 20/19336

 2 LOGICAL CHANCE Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 2Y 2Y 6P 1/2J. Roy 532683 14/11282
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GALAXY ICON 2 Last start winner WAG, 03/12/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 6P 2/1/2T. Roberts 531121 9/8255

 2 EVERY CHANCE Last start Country winner YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 2/1/1L. Roy 499927 22/10232
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC DUO 2 Dropping in grade WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 4P 4P 4P 3/1/2L. Holmes 524461 12/11204

 2 TIGGERLONG AL 1 Weighted points score SHP, 27/12/2021, R9 8P 6P 1P 3/1/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12186

 3 ASTON MASTER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 24/12/2021, R7, P 7P 5P 1P 3/1/1D. Breust 527177 6/5174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P 3 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NIKOLINA 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2021, R8, Y 3Y 3Y 3P 3/1/1A. Della Bosca 499830 8/6224

 2 CAWBOURNE HOOPER Weighted points score TEM, 10/12/2021, R8, P 3P 5C 2C 3/1/1B. Talbot 536454 8/5222
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 31 December 2021

P M 525 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 POT THE BLACK 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts WAG, 24/12/2021, R3, P

WAG, 17/12/2021, R2, P

3P 3P 7P M/1C. Bootsma 540066 0/0116
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